
Hours: 
Monday - Friday from 11:30 a.m. - 2 p.m.

A P P O I N T M E N T S  R E Q U I R E D

(330) 235-0021

Maplewood Career Center Cosmetology

7075 State Route 88
Ravenna, OH 44266

330.235.0021

www.mwood.cc

Maplewood Career Center Cosmetology
P R I C E  G U I D E



Operated on a school-year calendar.
Closed on holidays and during school vacations and when school is closed due to inclement weather.

Students under the supervision of licensed instructors perform all services.
Requested services may be denied if not conducive to support educational purposes or above student skill levels.

Maplewood Student Services
Maplewood students may obtain haircuts for free.  All other services are at listed prices. All students receiving service must bring 
a pass with them from the instructor giving them permission.

$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$8.00 - $12.00
$6.00

$5.00

S T Y L I N G
Haircut 
Shampoo / Set 
Blow Dry / Style 
French Braiding
Shampoo only 
Neck Trim 
Bangs, Trimmed
Updo 
Haircut/Blow Dry

C O N D I T I O N I N G
Clarifying Treatment  
Deep Conditioner $4.00

M I S C E L L A N E O U S
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$15.00
$18.00
$8.00
$8.00

Plain Facial 
Plain Manicure
Oil Manicure 
Gel Polish Manicure
Nail Art (per nail) 
Tweezed Eyebrow Arch 
Wax Eyebrow Arch/lip
Acrylic Nails (Backscratcher)  
Acrylic Nails (Sculpted) 
Nail Fill 
Pedicure 
Paraffin Treatment 
Removal of Gel Polish

$2.00

$25.00
$20.00
$12.00

P E R M  W A V I N G
Spiral Perm Long
Spiral Perm Med.
Perm 
Relaxer $12.00

Perm includes styling but does not include haircut.

If additional product is required, there will be an 
additional charge of $3.00 - $5.00

$20.00
$18.00
$12.00
$22.00
$1.00

C O L O R I N G
Haircolor 
Color Retouch 
Frost or Highlight Cap  
Foil Highlight 
Temporary Color Rinse 
Toner $15.00

Coloring does include instant conditioner.

Coloring prices do not include styling; with styling there will 
be an additional $2.00

Long hair an additional $5.00

C H E M I C A L  S E R V I C E S
All persons desiring any chemical service must be in the 
salon by 11:30 a.m.

*Patch test required for all color 24 hours prior to service.

$5.00




