

Maplewood Career Center Cosmetology

PRICE GUIDE



Maplewood Career Center Cosmetology

7075 State Route 88 Ravenna, OH 44266

330.235.0021

www.mwood.cc

Hours:

Monday - Friday from 11:30 a.m. - 2 p.m.

(330) 235-0021

Snagios Dream Believe

Operated on a school-year calendar.

Closed on holidays and during school vacations and when school is closed due to inclement weather.

Students under the supervision of licensed instructors perform all services.

Requested services may be denied if not conducive to support educational purposes or above student skill levels.

STYLING

Haircut	\$4.00
Shampoo / Set	\$2.00
Blow Dry / Style	\$2.00
French Braiding	\$5.00
Shampoo only	\$1.00
Neck Trim	\$1.00
Bangs, Trimmed	\$1.00
Updo	\$8.00 - \$12.00
Haircut/Blow Dry	\$6.00

CONDITIONING

Clarifying Treatment	\$5.00
Deep Conditioner	\$4.00

MISCELLANEOUS

Plain Facial	\$8.00
Plain Manicure	\$5.00
Oil Manicure	\$5.00
Gel Polish Manicure	\$8.00
Nail Art (per nail)	\$0.50
Tweezed Eyebrow Arch	\$2.00
Wax Eyebrow Arch/lip	\$2.00
Acrylic Nails (Backscratcher)	\$15.00
Acrylic Nails (Sculpted)	\$18.00
Nail Fill	\$8.00
Pedicure	\$8.00
Paraffin Treatment	\$2.00
Removal of Gel Polish	\$5.00

PERM WAVING

Spiral Perm Long	\$25.00
Spiral Perm Med.	\$20.00
Perm	\$12.00
Relaxer	\$12.00

Perm includes styling but does not include haircut.

If additional product is required, there will be an additional charge of **\$3.00 - \$5.00**

COLORING

Haircolor	\$20.00
Color Retouch	\$18.00
Frost or Highlight Cap	\$12.00
Foil Highlight	\$22.00
Temporary Color Rinse	\$1.00
Toner	\$15.00

Coloring does include instant conditioner.

Coloring prices do not include styling; with styling there will be an additional \$2.00

Long hair an additional \$5.00

CHEMICAL SERVICES

All persons desiring any chemical service must be in the salon by 11:30 a.m.

*Patch test required for all color 24 hours prior to service.

Maplewood Student Services

Maplewood students may obtain haircuts for free. All other services are at listed prices. All students receiving service must bring a pass with them from the instructor giving them permission.

